16” LED Ultra-Slim Downlight features
Edge-lit technology to produce a
smooth, uniform and reduced-glare
lighting effect. An affordable alternative
to air-seal IC recessed housing or
fire-rated boxes. Driver-On-Board
technology eliminates the demand for
traditonal LED driver and still dims with
industry standard TRIAC / ELV dimmers.
Suitable for dry, damp, or wet locations.
INTEGRATED
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
WHITE
BLACK, BRUSHED NICKEL, ORB
EDGE-LIT
POLYCARBONATE
POLYSTYRENE
PF-SM16R-LED-30W-30K-WH
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
VOLTAGE
OF BULBS#
COLOR TEMP
2000 LM
120V
CRI 90
3000K
30W LED
DIAMETER
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
0.94”
4 LBS
N/A
N/A
16”
16” LED SURFACE MOUNT
DOWNLIGHT
PF-SM16R-LED-30W-30K-WH
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTING
ADDITIONA INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Compatibility: installs into standard
J-box applications
3½”
Round (Plastic)
4”
Square (Plastic)
4”
Octagonal (Metal)
4”
Square (Metal)
4”
Fire Rated J-box
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER